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1 7

Tapeswar Sahoo

S/o-Sushant Kumar Sahoo

At-Itapada Po-Kakatpur 

Ps-Kakatpur 
P

u
ri

 

79
92

71
88

04

M
al

e

SE
B

C

23
-0

6-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 517  86.17 600 429     71.50 1350 1137     84.22  241.89 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --

2 10

Muralidhar  Mahalik 

S/o-Banamali Mahalik 

At-Tebhapadar Po-Pitamahul

Ps-Subalaya

So
n

ep
u

r

96
68

45
45

81

M
al

e

SC

09
-0

1-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 364  60.67 600 307     51.17 1350 1101     81.56  193.39 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ar

-2
1

Yes -- --

3 11

Madhusmita Alatia 

W/o-Kanhu Charan Pradhan 

At-Jillundi Po-Jillundi 

Ps-Bhanganajar

G
an

ja
m

76
82

00
31

88

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

15
-0

2-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 491  81.83 600 364     60.67 1350 1156     85.63  228.13 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

4 12

Sonali Pradhan 

D/o-Chatrubhuja Pradhan 

At-Damasahi Po-Damasahi 

Ps-Ranapur N
ay

ag
ar

h

90
78

71
80

25

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

20
-0

6-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 420  70.00 600 344     57.33 2500 2066     82.64  209.97 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
1

Yes -- --

5 21

Niranjan Kanhar

S/o-Swadhin Kanhar

At-Nuapali Po-Rundimahul

Ps-Kantamal

B
o

u
d

h

70
77

04
85

63

M
al

e

ST

1
2-

03
-1

99
8

19

P
ap

er
-I

600 457  76.17 650 387     59.54 1350 1058     78.37  214.08 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
p

r-
2

1

Yes -- --

6 26

Srikanta Kanhar 

S/o-Raiguru Kanhar 

At-Pandiripada Po-Padarpada

Ps-Manamunda

B
o

u
d

h
 

99
38

00
97

22

M
al

e

SC

0
5-

06
-1

99
0

27

P
ap

er
-I

750 425  56.67 600 365     60.83 2500 1991     79.64  197.14 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-1
9

Yes -- --

7 34

Chandan Kumar Nayak

S/o-Suryanarayan Nayak

At-Galisahi Bidyadharpur

Po-Nayabazar Ps-Chauliganj

C
u

tt
ac

k

86
58

76
72

11

M
al

e

SE
B

C

11
-0

7-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 377  62.83 600 271     45.17 1350 1169     86.59  194.59 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes -- --

8 40

Diptimayee Lenka

D/o-Guruprasad Lenka

At-Mahulpal Po-Mahulpal

Ps-Kamakhyanagar D
h

en
ka

n
al

99
37

00
32

39

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

1
0-

06
-1

99
5

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 474  79.00 600 353     58.83 1350 1119     82.89  220.72 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-1
9

Yes -- --

9 41

Swosti Ranjan Pradhan

S/o-Jhantu Pradhan

At-Koilisuta Po-Ramgarh 

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

98
61

20
19

43

M
al

e

SE
B

C

10
-0

4-
19

93

24

P
ap

er
-I

500 364  72.80 500 278     55.60 2600 2132     82.00  210.40 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes -- --
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PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR THE POST OF SIKHYA SAHAYAK (+2 Science CT) IN ST & SC DEV. DEPTT. SCHOOLS OF BOUDH DISTRICT
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10 42

Manaswinee Mohapatra

D/o-Gobinda Chandra Mohapatra

At-Badapari Po-Badapari Ps-Tangi K
h

u
rd

a

7.
85

4E
+0

9

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

02
-0

5-
19

98

19

P
ap

er
-I

600 527  87.83 600 452     75.33 1350 1171     86.74  249.91 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
1

Yes -- --

11 49

Saswat Sundar Nayak

S/o-Umesh Nayak

At-Saradhapur Po-Balanda

Ps-Purunakatak

B
o

u
d

h

76
53

87
08

04

M
al

e

SE
B

C

05
-0

6-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 507  84.50 600 399     66.50 1350 1171     86.74  237.74 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

12 51

Gada Dhara Sahoo

S/o-Purna Chandra Sahoo

At-Barapada Po-Ganjuguda

Ps-Sadar Bisipada K
an

d
h

am
al

94
38

24
08

92

M
al

e

U
R

06
-0

4-
19

83

34

P
ap

er
-I

750 577  76.93 900 721     80.11 1050 767     73.05  230.09 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
1

Yes -- --

13 55

Basanta Kumar Sethi

S/o-Pitambar Sethi 

At-Kartang

Po-Kartang Ps-Binka

So
n

ep
u

r

84
55

80
80

87

M
al

e

SC

05
-0

4-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 365  60.83 600 271     45.17 1350 1102     81.63  187.63 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ar

-2
1

Yes -- --

14 57

Kishore Kumar Behera

S/o-Ramesh Chandra Behera

At-Lunahandi Po-Lunahandi

Ps-Athamallik

A
n

gu
l

94
39

82
06

35

M
al

e

SC

03
-0

4-
19

91

26

P
ap

er
-I

750 467  62.27 3700 2844     76.87 1350 1002     74.22  213.35 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

15 60

Radhakanta Naik

S/o-Sashidhar Naik

At-Palasagora Po-Palasagora

Ps-Manamunda

B
o

u
d

h

79
78

20
04

07

M
al

e

SC

1
6-

12
-1

99
5

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 471  78.50 600 324     54.00 1350 1062     78.67  211.17 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
p

r-
2

1

Yes -- --

16 66

Kunu Tandi S/o-Ananta Kumar Tandi 

At-Narayanpur Po-Narayanpur Ps-

Tarbha 

So
n

ep
u

r 

7
.8

73
E+

0
9

M
al

e

SC

2
4-

05
-1

98
6

31

P
ap

er
-I

750 464  61.87 3700 2915     78.78 1350 1024     75.85  216.50 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ar

-2
1

Yes -- --

17 68

Madhusudan Mallick 

S/o-Manoranjan Mallick 

At-Thidikajore Po-Jhadrajing

Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h
 

97
77

99
59

80

M
al

e

ST

0
4-

03
-1

99
4

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 285  47.50 600 341     56.83          -     104.33 

U
n

-T
ra

in
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes No --
Undertaking 

wanting

18 79

Ashish Kumar Mahanta 

S/o-Khireswar Mahanta 

At-Ulsurei Po-Kudeikela 

Ps-Lahunipara Su
n

d
ar

ga
rh

 

90
40

21
93

80

M
al

e

SE
B

C

17
-0

4-
19

9
7

20

P
ap

er
-I

500 437  87.40 500 421     84.20 1350 1120     82.96  254.56 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-2
0

Yes -- --

19 80

Deepika Pradhan 

W/o-Deepak Sa 

At-Gubdia dihi Po-Gubdia dihi 

Ps-Kinjir Kela Su
n

d
ar

ga
rh

 

78
94

70
8

39
2

Fe
m

al
e

ST

03
-0

3-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 331  55.17 600 304     50.67 1350 934     69.19  175.02 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-2
0

Yes -- --

3
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C
as

te
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20 98

Sumasini Behera 

D/o-Abhinna Chandra Behera 

At-Kalyanpur Po-Kalyanpur 

Ps-Binjharpur 

Ja
jp

u
r

81
17

95
85

72

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

03
-0

3-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 492  82.00 600 381     63.50 1350 1107     82.00  227.50 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

21 99

Gourinath Patra 

S/o-Ashwini Kumar Patra 

At-Baghuapal Po-Patarapada

Ps-Badasahi 

M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

80
18

31
48

01

M
al

e

SE
B

C

23
-0

5-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 496  82.67 600 377     62.83 1350 1113     82.44  227.94 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

22 107

Sunil Kumar Dipa 

S/o-Binod Dipa At-Sangochhapada Po-

Baghiapada Ps-Boudh B
o

u
d

h
 

80
18

33
21

72

M
al

e

SC

15
-0

6-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 499  83.17 600 328     54.67 1350 1084     80.30  218.13 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
1

Yes -- --

23 117

Asit Mahakud 

S/o-Bisikeshan Mahakud 

At-Surundi Po-Bhejigora 

Ps-Harabhanga

B
o

u
d

h
 

77
52

07
26

03

M
al

e

SE
B

C

18
-0

1-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 481  80.17 600 351     58.50 1350 1158     85.78  224.45 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-2
0

Yes -- --

24 119

Pranti Panigrahy 

D/o-Simanchal Panigrahy 

At-Thuruburai Po-Thuruburai

Ps-Hinjilicut 

G
an

ja
m

84
58

06
23

03

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

06
-0

4-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 436  72.67 600 429     71.50 1350 1179     87.33  231.50 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ju
l-

1
8

Yes -- --

25 125

Laxmipriya Bhuyan 

D/o-Daitari Bhuyan 

At-Damana 

Po-Chandrasekharpur 

Ps-Chandrasekharpur 

K
h

o
rd

h
a 

96
68

07
68

77

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

22
-0

5-
19

92

25

P
ap

er
-I

750 606  80.80 600 360     60.00 1350 1104     81.78  222.58 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-1
9

Yes -- --

26 133

Sibani Dash

D/o-Badrinarayan Dash 

At-Old Lic Colony 

Po-Phulbani 

Ps-Phulbani 

K
an

d
h

am
al

88
95

01
14

85

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

15
-0

5-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 412  68.67 600 347     57.83 1350 1118     82.82  209.32 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
0

Yes -- --

27 134

Bibhudatta  Mishra 

S/o-Rabinarayan Mishra 

At-Jayantara Po-Jayantara 

Ps-Mangalpur 

Ja
jp

u
r

73
81

30
33

99

M
al

e

U
R

15
-0

6-
19

92

25

P
ap

er
-I

750 616  82.13 600 390     65.00 1350 1091     80.82  227.95 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

28 135

Niharika Pradhan 

D/o-Bholanath Pradhan 

At-Potab Po-Hatibari 

Ps-Hatibari Su
n

d
ar

ga
rh

 

90
78

67
90

37

Fe
m

al
e

ST

1
7-

07
-1

99
3

24

P
ap

er
-I

750 371  49.47 600 348     58.00 1350 1086     80.44  187.91 

Tr
ai

n
ed

N
o

v-
1

9

Yes -- --

4
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x Remarks/

wanting

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

Whether 

submitted 

affidvit for 

applying 

single 

revenue 

district.

Undert

aking 

submitt

ed or 

not (in 

case of

untrain

ed) 

PH/ Ex-

Service

man/ 

Spotrs
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C
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29 136

Baikuntha Bihari Behera 

S/o-Bisikeshana Behera 

At-Nuasahi Po-Nuasahi 

Ps-Boudh 

B
o

u
d

h
 

77
50

00
02

17

M
al

e

SC

07
-0

9-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 366  61.00 600 278     46.33 1350 909     67.33  174.67 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-2
0

Yes -- --

30 138

Durbasa Mahakul 

S/o-Damodar Mahakul 

At-Dhalpur Po-Dhalpur 

Ps-Harabhanga 

B
o

u
d

h
 

78
94

25
69

03

M
al

e

SE
B

C

12
-0

4-
19

92

25

P
ap

er
-I

500 339  67.80 500 331     66.20 1350 1105     81.85  215.85 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes -- --

31 143

Seemarani Dehury 

D/o-Prafulla Kumar Dehury 

At-Anlabereni Po-Kanteikulia 

Ps-Handapada 

A
n

gu
l 

97
77

78
99

57

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

04
-0

5-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 455  75.83 600 287     47.83 1350 1149     85.11  208.78 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-2
0

Yes -- --

32 146

Sucharita Dehuri 

D/o-Chittaranjan Dehuri 

At-Karanjakata Po-Karanjakata 

Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h
 

84
57

88
68

15

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

05
-0

5-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 380  63.33 600 287     47.83 1350 1070     79.26  190.43 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
1

Yes -- --

33 149

Sonu Prasad Meher 

S/o-Buddhadev Meher 

At-Bheden Po-Bheden 

Ps-Bheden B
ar

ag
ar

h
 

73
77

31
70

32

M
al

e

ST

14
-0

5-
19

99

18

P
ap

er
-I

600 407  67.83 600 372     62.00          -     129.83 

U
n

-T
ra

in
ed

D
ec

-2
1

Yes Yes --

34 150

Iswar Chandra Behera 

S/o-Fagudas Behera 

At-Akul 

Po-Akul Ps-Telkoi K
eo

n
jh

ar

94
37

14
33

93

M
al

e

SC

28
-0

5-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 329  54.83 600 311     51.83 1350 1107     82.00  188.67 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

35 151

Bikash Kumar Tripathy 

S/o-Bijaya Kumar Tripathy 

At-Jagannathpur Sasan 

Po-Dharakote Ps-Badagada 

G
an

ja
m

86
58

65
90

47

M
al

e

U
R

26
-0

5-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 466  77.67 600 386     64.33 1350 1176     87.11  229.11 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-2
0

Yes -- --

36 152

Saraju Pradhan 

S/o-Kandarpa Pradahan 

At-Baulasinga Po-Dapala 

Ps-Manamunda 

B
o

u
d

h
 

91
78

26
38

43

M
al

e

SE
B

C

01
-0

6-
19

93

24

P
ap

er
-I

800 377  47.13 500 312     62.40 2500 1963     78.52  188.05 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-1
9

Yes -- --
Equivalent 

wanting

37 153

Sunil Kumr Mallick 

S/o-Anirudha Mallick 

At-Badakumari Po-Badakumari 

Ps-Bolagarh 

K
h

o
rd

h
a 

90
90

22
85

41

M
al

e

SC

11
-0

3-
19

92

25

P
ap

er
-I

750 351  46.80 600 306     51.00 1350 1124     83.26  181.06 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ar

-2
1

Yes --
PH-

65%

5
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Index 
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Name & address of Candidate

D
is
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p

lo
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t 

re
gi
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ra

ti
o

n
 

va
lid

  p
er

io
d

Tr
ai

n
ed

/U
n

tr
ai

n
ed

C
ar

ee
r 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t 

M
ar

ks
 

(H
SC

+C
H

SE
+C

T)

C.T./ Equivalent

Age 

as on 

01-

01-

2018

Se
x Remarks/

wanting

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

Whether 

submitted 

affidvit for 

applying 

single 

revenue 

district.

Undert

aking 

submitt

ed or 

not (in 

case of

untrain

ed) 

PH/ Ex-

Service

man/ 

Spotrs

man

C
as

te

HSC 

38 154

Siddharth Shankar Mahakur

S/o-Santosh Kumar Mahakur

At-Marichpur Po-Hikudi 

Ps-Birmaharajpur Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r 

95
56

76
32

58

M
al

e

U
R

12
-0

6-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 511  85.17 600 391     65.17 1350 1139     84.37  234.70 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --

39 161

Sushree Swagtika Panigrahi 

W/o-Srinivas Padhi 

At-Rengali Po-Rengali Ps-Rengali 

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r 

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

10
-0

3-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 452  75.33 650 401     61.69 1250 767     61.36  198.39 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-1
8

Yes -- --

40 162

Saswat Debabrata Dash 

S/o-Mr Bamadebv Dash 

At-Thidikajore

Po-Jhadrajing

Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h
 

76
08

01
75

88

M
al

e

U
R

24
-1

2-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 304  50.67 600 257     42.83 2500 1992     79.68  173.18 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-1
9

Yes -- --
Equivalent 

wanting

41 164

Rasmita Satapathy 

W/o-Ananda Satapathy 

At-Muktapur 

Po-Muktapur 

Ps-Khordha 

K
h

o
rd

h
a 

99
38

22
97

95

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

29
-0

7-
19

85

32

P
ap

er
-I

750 347  46.27 900 468     52.00 1300 1064     81.85  180.11 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --
Equivalent 

wanting

42 165

Sashmita Pradhan 

D/o-Prasanna Pradhan 

At-Gambharipal 

Po-Gambharipal 

Ps-Kundheigola 

D
eo

ga
rh

 

80
18

75
05

71

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

04
-0

5-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 497  82.83 600 316     52.67 1350 1053     78.00  213.50 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

43 166

Ashish Kumar Sahu 

S/o-Sahadeba Sahu 

At-Chhelilendi 

Po-Tileswar 

Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h
 

95
56

93
75

50

M
al

e

SE
B

C

21
-0

8-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 503  83.83 600 357     59.50 1350 1171     86.74  230.07 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-1
9

Yes -- --

44 171

Smruti Pattnaik 

D/o-Manoranjan Pattnaik 

At-Sagadia Sahi 

Po-Nayagarh -2

Ps-Nayagarh 

N
ay

ag
ar

h
 

97
77

98
10

85

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

26
-0

1-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 491  81.83 600 366     61.00 1350 1193     88.37  231.20 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes -- --

45 174

Akshaya Bag 

S/o-Sachidananda Bag 

At-Khambeswaripali 

Po-Khambeswaripali 

Ps-Sonepur 

Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r 

73
81

43
33

91

M
al

e

SC

1
5-

0
7

-1
99

4

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 368  61.33 600 311     51.83 1350 1050     77.78  190.94 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
1

Yes -- --

6
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/U
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ee
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M
ar

ks
 

(H
SC

+C
H

SE
+C

T)

C.T./ Equivalent

Age 

as on 

01-

01-

2018

Se
x Remarks/

wanting

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

Whether 

submitted 

affidvit for 

applying 

single 

revenue 

district.

Undert

aking 

submitt

ed or 

not (in 

case of

untrain

ed) 

PH/ Ex-

Service

man/ 

Spotrs

man

C
as

te

HSC 

46 176

Pratima Roy Chaudhury Hati 

D/o-Kashinath Hati 

At-Polam Po-Khuntabandha 

Ps-Boudh 

B
o

u
d

h
 

86
58

06
50

96

Fe
m

al
e

SC

20
-1

2-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 372  62.00 600 290     48.33 1350 1044     77.33  187.67 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

47 178

Shankarshana Majhi 

S/o-Lingaraj Majhi 

At-Tulunda Po-Tulunda 

Ps-Tarbha Su
b

ar
n

ap
u

r 

80
18

24
35

43

M
al

e

ST

15
-0

5-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 398  66.33 600 295     49.17 1350 1055     78.15  193.65 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --

48 182

Govinda Chandra Mallik 

S/o-Purna Chandra Mallik 

At-Jayapur Po-Chandipal 

Ps-Bhuabn D
h

en
ka

n
al

95
56

41
34

91

M
al

e

SC

10
-0

2-
19

93

24

P
ap

er
-I

600 391  65.17 650 425     65.39 1350 1080     80.00  210.55 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-1
9

Yes -- --

49 184

Sweta Krusnajita Pattnayak 

D/o-Balakrushna Pattnayak 

At-Ganapati Nagar 

Po-Purunakatak Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h
 

97
77

95
27

35

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

01
-0

1-
19

95

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 475  79.17 600 424     70.67 1350 1189     88.07  237.91 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes -- --

50 193

Birendra Nayak 

S/o-Balmini Nayak 

At-Badabandha Po-Badabandha 

Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h
 

80
18

31
41

27

M
al

e

ST

11
-0

6-
19

98

19

P
ap

er
-I

600 446  74.33 600 331     55.17 1350 1034     76.59  206.09 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-2
1

Yes -- --

51 194

Bibeknanda Behera 

S/o-Benudhara Behera 

At-Baunsia Po-B.Nuapalli 

Ps-Kabisurya Nagar 

B
o

u
d

h
 

89
17

56
50

20

M
al

e

SE
B

C

03
-1

1-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 504  84.00 600 382     63.67 1350 1123     83.19  230.85 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
2

0

Yes -- --

52 195

Nrusingha Charan Satapathy 

S/o-Madhusudan Satapathy 

At-Teratanga Po-Teratanga 

Ps-Balikuda 

Ja
ga

ts
in

gh
p

u
r

97
76

15
20

62

M
al

e

U
R

0
9-

07
-1

99
2

25

P
ap

er
-I

750 577  76.93 3750 2464     65.71 1350 1200     88.89  231.53 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --

53 201

Pranit Naik 

S/o-Sambhu Naik 

At-Karanjakata Po-Karanjakata 

Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h
 

88
95

52
05

84

M
al

e

ST

04
-0

4-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 408  68.00 600 272     45.33 1350 1060     78.52  191.85 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --

54 202

Jajnseni Malla 

D/o-Kshirod Kumar Malla 

At-Nuagaon Po-Nuagaon 

Ps-Abhayachandrapur 

Ja
ga

ts
in

gh
p

u
r

9
77

73
67

93
2

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

0
9-

05
-1

99
5

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 438  73.00 600 385     64.17 1350 1156     85.63  222.80 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-1
9

Yes -- --

7
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1 1

Shibananda Mishra

S/o-Kshirabdhi Kumar Mishra

At-Janhapank Po-Janhapank

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

99
38

43
27

22

M
al

e

U
R

10
-0

5-
19

91

26

P
ap

er
-I

750 492  65.60 600 363  60.50 1350 1074  79.556  205.66 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-2
0

Yes -- --

2 2

Nirmala Behera

S/o-Birabara Behera

At-Anandapur Po-Telibandh

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

95
56

29
47

91

M
al

e

SC

30
-0

6-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 313  52.17 600 352  58.67 1350 1061  78.593  189.43 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-1
9

Yes -- --

3 3

Manoj Jena

S/o-Sadananda Jena

At-Jagati Po-Jagati

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

84
56

99
25

09

M
al

e

SE
B

C

10
-0

5-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 365  60.83 600 400  66.67 1350 1048  77.630  205.13 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
p

r-
1

8

Yes --
PH-

70%

4 4

Susanta Jena

S/o-Hari Jena At-Mahulburi

Po-Karadi Ps-Boudh B
o

u
d

h

97
77

26
84

58

M
al

e

SE
B

C

12
-0

6-
19

92

25

P
ap

er
-I

800 545  68.13 600 410  68.33 1350 1130  83.704  220.16 

Tr
ai

n
ed

N
o

v-
1

9

Yes -- --

5 9

Suraj Kumar Bisi 

S/o-Prabir Bisi

At-Khajuria Po-Tileswar

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

80
18

80
34

12

M
al

e

SE
B

C

18
-0

3-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 470  78.33 600 437  72.83 1350 1154  85.481  236.65 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

6 13

Krushna Chandra Behera

S/o-Daitari Behera

At-Kulia Po-Sunakhandi

Ps-Salipur

C
u

tt
ac

k

95
83

13
80

99

M
al

e

SC

17
-0

6-
1

98
1

36

P
ap

er
-I

750 264  35.20 1000 391  39.10 2500 1731  69.240  143.54 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-1
8

Yes -- --

7 14

Jagadish Nayak

S/o-Ratha Nayak

At-Tilakuti Po-Tilakuti 

Ps-Jashipur

M
ay

u
rb

h
an

ja

91
78

43
04

78

M
al

e

ST

15
-0

8-
1

99
5

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 368  61.33 600 314  52.33 1350 1063  78.741  192.41 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ju
l-

1
9

Yes -- --

8 15

Sridhara Mallik

S/o-Jaya Mallik

At-Rugudigora Po-Rushibandha

Ps-Manamunda

B
o

u
d

h

78
94

88
67

06

M
al

e

ST

13
-0

1-
1

99
8

19

P
ap

er
-I

600 363  60.50 600 294  49.00           -     109.50 

U
n

-T
ra

in
ed

D
ec

-1
9

Yes No --
Undertaking 

wanting 

9 17

Rakesh Kumar Biswal

S/o-Abhimanyu Biswal

At-Krushnachandrapur Patna

Po-Satapatna Ps-Dasapalla N
ay

ag
ar

h

84
58

09
58

95

M
al

e

SE
B

C

08
-0

6-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 429  71.50 600 409  68.17 1250 885  70.800  210.47 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --
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PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR THE POST OF SIKHYA SAHAYAK (+2 Arts / Commerce CT) IN ST & SC DEV. DEPTT. SCHOOLS OF BOUDH DISTRICT
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10 18

Bimbadhara Pradhan

S/o-Dasarathi Pradhan

At-Balasinga Po-Balasinga

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

70
77

44
22

94

M
al

e

SE
B

C

14
-0

5-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 421  70.17 600 470  78.33 1350 1163  86.148  234.65 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

11 22

Bibhudatta Mahanandia 

S/o-Alekha Mahanandia 

At-Badikata Po-Badikata 

Ps-Baunsuni

B
o

u
d

h
 

99
38

52
82

82

M
al

e

SC

24
-0

4-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 285  47.50 600 340  56.67 1350 1116  82.667  186.83 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-2
0

Yes -- --

12 23

Rajashri Pradhan 

W/o-Saban Kumar Naik

At-Gobindapur Po-Khuntaandha

Ps-Boudh 

B
o

u
d

h
 

99
38

23
65

86

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

07
-0

6-
19

93

24

P
ap

er
-I

800 471  58.88 600 302  50.33 1350 1033  76.519  185.73 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
1

Yes -- --

13 24

Sunil Sethi 

S/o-Harihara Sethi

At-Thanthana Po-Mangalpur 

Ps-Pipli 

P
u

ri
 

80
18

67
76

34

M
al

e

SC

13
-0

6-
19

96
21

P
ap

er
-I

600 383  63.83 600 393  65.50 1350 1068  79.111  208.44 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

14 25

Brundaban Barik 

S/o-Madhusudan Barik 

At-Sankhei 

Po-Notar Ps-Itamati N
ay

ag
ar

h

70
77

80
37

68

M
al

e

SE
B

C

17
-0

7-
19

84

33
P

ap
er

-I
750 408  54.40 900 492  54.67 2500 1847  73.880  182.95 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ju
n

-1
8

Yes -- --

15 27

Kailash Kuanr

S/o-Kartik Kuanr 

At-Sardhapali 

Po-Singhari Ps-Tarabha

So
n

ep
u

r

80
18

57
19

21

M
al

e

ST

10
-0

8
-1

99
5

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 269  44.83 600 400  66.67 1350 1024  75.852  187.35 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

16 29

Saroj Kumar Sethi 

S/o-Subareneswar Sethi 

At-Salakata Po-Purunakatak 

Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h
 

80
18

31
38

60

M
al

e

SC

10
-1

2-
1

99
5

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 350  58.33 600 429  71.50 1350 1176  87.111  216.94 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

17 30

Tapan Kumar Deep

S/o-Dhanurjaya Deep

At-Dandra Po-Bangomunda 

Ps-Bangomunda 

B
o

la
n

gi
r 

78
94

17
35

68

M
al

e

SC

15
-0

5-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 339  56.50 600 311  51.83           -     108.33 

U
n

-T
ra

in
ed

Ja
n

-1
9

Yes Yes --

18 32

Pratyashamanjari Pradhan

D/o-Dhrubacharan Pradhan

At-Jairat Po-Rajkishorenagar

Ps-Kishorenagar

A
n

gu
l

77
87

81
44

74

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

07
-0

6
-1

9
96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 464  77.33 600 425  70.83 1350 1099  81.407  229.57 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

9
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Spotrs

man

Se
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C.T./ EquivalentHSC 

O
TE

T 
C

at
eg

o
ry
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Index 

No
Name & address of Candidate

D
is

tr
ic

t

C
o

n
ta

ct
 N

o

+2 Arts / Commerce

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

19 33

Kheduram Bhoi

S/o-Chamru Bhoi

At-Nuapali Po-Nuapali 

Ps-Kantamal

B
o

u
d

h

78
94

99
44

23

M
al

e

ST

20
-0

5-
19

86

31

P
ap

er
-I

750 307  40.93 900 453  50.33 1250 732  58.560  149.83 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

8

Yes -- --

20 35

Akash Sahu

S/o-Niranjan Sahu

At-Tulunda

Po-Tulunda

Ps-Tarabha

So
n

ep
u

r

84
56

99
72

57

M
al

e

SE
B

C

02
-0

5-
19

98

19

P
ap

er
-I

600 450  75.00 600 441  73.50 1350 1125  83.333  231.83 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-2
1

Yes -- --

21 36

Bhaskar Bagh

S/o-Guluthu Bagh

At-Chudapudug

Po-Bharatapur

Ps-Charmal

Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r

80
18

19
04

25

M
al

e

ST

02
-0

7-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 351  58.50 600 323  63.50 1350 1033  76.519  198.52 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
p

r-
2

1

Yes -- --

22 37

Balaram Taria

S/o-Jagabandhu Taria

At-Sankara Po-Sankara

Ps-Binka

So
n

ep
u

r

76
84

99
66

57

M
al

e

SC

07
-0

6-
19

93

24

P
ap

er
-I

800 392  49.00 600 353  58.83 1350 1039  76.963  184.80 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

23 43

Dipanjali Suna

D/o-Ganeswar Suna

At-Police Colony, Butupali

Po-ButupaliPs-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

99
38

84
28

11

Fe
m

al
e

SC

20
-0

7-
19

91

26

P
ap

er
-I

800 328  41.00 600 312  52.00 1350 921  68.222  161.22 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

24 44

Jyotirmayee Sethi

D/o-Ganeswar Sethi

At-Hikudi Po-Hikudi

Ps-Birmaharajpur

So
n

ep
u

r

77
49

85
60

50

Fe
m

al
e

SC

15
-0

1-
1

99
8

19

P
ap

er
-I

600 462  77.00 600 348  58.00 1350 1064  78.815  213.82 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-1
8

Yes -- --

25 45

Anshuman Bhoi

S/o-Surendra Kumar Bhoi

At-Lenda Po-Lenda Ps-Barapali

B
ar

ga
rh

76
53

80
56

10

M
al

e

ST

08
-0

7
-1

99
6

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 352  58.67 600 380  63.33 1350 1096  81.185  203.19 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ju
n

-1
9

Yes -- --

26 46

Rosaline Jena

D/o-Bhimasen Jena

At-Balibarei

Po-Balibarei

Ps-Soso

K
eo

n
jh

ar

95
83

97
97

83

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

28
-0

5-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 464  77.33 600 382  63.67 1350 1077  79.778  220.78 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-1
8

Yes -- --

10
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n
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01-

01-

2018

PH/ Ex-

Service

man/ 

Spotrs

man

Se
x

C.T./ EquivalentHSC 

O
TE

T 
C

at
eg

o
ry

S.N.
Index 

No
Name & address of Candidate

D
is

tr
ic

t

C
o

n
ta

ct
 N

o

+2 Arts / Commerce

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

27 47

Basudev Swain

S/o-Benudhar Swain

At-Kalika Prasad

Po-Nimani

Ps-Fategarh

N
ay

ag
ar

h

73
81

81
38

33

M
al

e

SE
B

C

02
-0

7-
19

93

24

P
ap

er
-I

600 452  75.33 600 423  70.50 1250 963  77.040  222.87 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ju
n

-1
8

Yes -- --

28 48

Sangeeta Jala

D/o-Ganeswar Jala

At-Gambharipadar

Po-Balasinga

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

77
50

80
88

34

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

14
-0

7-
19

91

26

P
ap

er
-I

750 413  55.07 600 447  74.50 1350 1070  79.259  208.83 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

29 50

Sunil Kumar Behera

S/o-Gadadhara Behera

At-Badabanapur

Po-Badabanapur

Ps-Khandapada

N
ay

ag
ar

h

82
60

00
96

97

M
al

e

SC

16
-0

6-
19

93

24

P
ap

er
-I

800 456  57.00 600 360  60.00 1350 1150  85.185  202.19 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

30 58

Swadhin Deep

S/o-Lingaraj Deep

At-Sandhijor

Po-Charbhata

Ps-Tarbha

So
n

ep
u

r

73
27

98
91

27

M
al

e

SC

10
-0

6-
19

93

24
P

ap
er

-I
600 453  75.50 600 465  77.50 1350 982  72.741  225.74 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-1
8

Yes -- --

31 59

Debendra Singh

S/o-Gourahari Singh

At-Kelakata

Po-Kelakata

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

94
39

16
89

14

M
al

e

ST

1
3-

10
-1

9
90

27

P
ap

er
-I

750 278  37.07 600 332  55.33 1350 1052  77.926  170.33 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-2
1

Yes -- --

32 61

Pushparatra Bishi 

S/o-Panibudi Bishi 

At-Kendabahal 

Po-Tungibandhali 

Ps-Sohela 

B
ar

ga
rh

M
al

e

SC

20
-0

2
-1

99
2

25

P
ap

er
-I

750 302  40.27 600 270  45.00 1350 1007  74.593  159.86 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

33 63

Shashi Harijan

S/o-Ayodhya Harijan

At-Kandel Po-Kandel

Ps-Kesinga K
al

ah
an

d
i 

70
77

54
20

29

M
al

e

SC

21
-0

2-
19

92

25

P
ap

er
-I

750 382  50.93 1000 601  60.10 1350 1096  81.185  192.22 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-1
8

Yes -- --

34 67

Puspanjali Mahapatra 

W/o-Manoranjan Mishra 

At-Hatipali Po-Tundumal 

Ps-Manamunda

B
o

u
d

h
 

94
39

02
99

12

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

22
-0

5-
19

8
5

32

P
ap

er
-I

750 298  39.73 600 365  60.83 1350 1082  80.148 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-2
0

Yes --
PH-

50%

11
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tr
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PH/ Ex-
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man/ 

Spotrs

man

Se
x

C.T./ EquivalentHSC 

O
TE
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C

at
eg

o
ry

S.N.
Index 

No
Name & address of Candidate

D
is

tr
ic

t

C
o

n
ta

ct
 N

o

+2 Arts / Commerce

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

35 69

Srinibash Sethi

S/o-Bisikeshan Sethi

At-Maheswarpinda

Po-Dahya

Ps-Manamunda

B
o

u
d

h

97
78

76
68

00

M
al

e

SC

21
-1

2-
19

82

35

P
ap

er
-I

750 348  46.40 600 292  48.67 1350 1061  78.593  173.66 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

36 71

Sagar Kumar Jena

S/o-Laxmidhar Jena

At-Sankho

Po-Sankho

Ps-Nandipada

K
eo

n
jh

ar

86
58

30
15

47

M
al

e

SC

15
-0

2-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 387  64.50 600 327  54.50 1350 1121  83.037  202.04 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-2
0

Yes -- --

37 72

Nishigandha Padhi

D/o-Niranjan Padhi

At-Malisahi

Po-Boudh

Ps-Boudh

B
o

u
d

h

76
55

95
87

13

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

19
-0

4-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 508  84.67 600 409  68.17 1350 1078  79.852  232.69 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

38 74

Sanjaya Kumar Maharana

S/o-Dinabandhu Maharana

At-Godiali

Po-Baradandi

Ps-Bolagarh 

K
h

u
rd

a

97
77

21
89

61

M
al

e

U
R

27
-0

5-
19

85

32
P

ap
er

-I
750 363  48.40 900 457  50.78 2500 2059  82.360  181.54 

Tr
ai

n
ed

M
ay

-1
9

Yes -- --

39 77

Sujit Kumar Hota 

S/o-Raghumani Hota 

At-Gailpita Po-Gangasagar 

Ps-Patnagarh 

B
o

la
n

gi
r 

94
38

55
69

33

M
al

e

U
R

22
-0

5-
1

98
8

29

P
ap

er
-I

750 351  46.80 900 503  55.89 1600 1127  70.438  173.13 

Tr
ai

n
ed

N
o

v-
1

9

Yes -- --

40 83

Tejasmini Behera 

W/o-Prakash Chandra Jena 

At-Jadupur Po-Barapali 

Ps-Nayagarh N
ay

ag
ar

h

78
94

49
12

39

Fe
m

al
e

SC

01
-0

6-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 412  68.67 600 353  58.83 1350 1115  82.593  210.09 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

8

Yes -- --

41 85

Rakesh Kumar Panda 

S/o-Raul Chandra Panda 

At-Bijipur Po-Bijipur 

Ps-Fategarh N
ay

ag
ar

h

97
77

50
91

94

M
al

e

U
R

1
0-

06
-1

9
97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 440  73.33 600 437  72.83 2500 2047  81.880  228.05 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

42 86

Shradhanjali Nayak

W/o-Sanjay Samal

At-Maliberuni

Po-Kainfulia

Ps-Fategarh

N
ay

ag
ar

h

85
96

95
24

91

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

08
-0

5-
19

8
6

31

P
ap

er
-I

750 376  50.13 900 460  51.11 2500 2047  81.880  183.12 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-1
8

Yes -- --

12
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+2 Arts / Commerce

D
at
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o
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B

ir
th

43 89

Debaraj Bhue

S/o-Pandu Bhue

At-Jada Po-Kamgaon

Ps-Bhatli

B
ar

ga
rh

76
08

97
58

52

M
al

e

ST

18
-0

4-
19

98

19

P
ap

er
-I

600 346  57.67 600 373  62.17 1350 1021  75.630  195.46 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-1
9

Yes -- --

44 92

Laxmi Das 

W/o-Sarbeswar Das

At-Narendrapur 

Po-Narendrapur 

Ps-Ranapur 

N
ay

ag
ar

h

75
04

84
61

68

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

21
-0

5-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 471  78.50 600 441  73.50 1350 1101  81.556 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ju
l-

1
8

Yes -- --

45 93

Sujata Swain 

W/o-Ramachandra Samantara 

At-Giridharapur Po-Khairapali 

Ps-Ranapur N
ay

ag
ar

h

93
37

17
21

04

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

27
-0

8-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 427  71.17 600 419  69.83 1350 1086  80.444 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-1
9

Yes -- --

46 100

Sangeeta Bhoi 

D/o-Sankar Bhoi 

At-Icchapur Po-Badhigaon 

Ps-Boudh 

B
o

u
d

h
 

96
68

84
54

94

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

28
-0

6-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 374  62.33 600 455  75.83 1350 1142  84.593  222.76 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --

47 102

Rasmita Bhoi 

W/o-Niranjan Malik 

At-Podapadar 

Po-Ghantapada 

Ps-Kantamal 

B
o

u
d

h
 

78
94

65
87

81

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

14
-0

7-
19

92

25

P
ap

er
-I

750 493  65.73 600 377  62.83 1350 1098  81.333  209.90 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

48 103

Sanat Sethy 

S/o-Dhrubacharan Sethy 

At-Jagati Po-Jagati 

Ps-Boudh 

B
o

u
d

h
 

84
56

99
88

18

M
al

e

SC

08
-0

2-
1

99
6

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 322  53.67 600 414  69.00           -    

U
n

-T
ra

in
ed

Se
p

-2
0

Yes No --
Undertaking 

wanting 

49 104

Tapan Kumar Das 

S/o-Rama Chandra Das 

At-Nandor Po-Gandibed 

Ps-Khaira B
al

es
w

ar

91
78

10
42

33

M
al

e

SC

14
-0

2-
19

91

26

P
ap

er
-I

750 330  44.00 600 276  46.00 1350 1110  82.222  172.22 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --

50 105

Purnnendu Shekhar Bhoi 

S/o-Biswambar Bhoi 

At-Tamian Po-Tamian 

Ps-Patnagarh 

B
o

la
n

gi
r 

77
50

86
23

81

M
al

e

ST

0
3-

0
3-

1
99

8

19

P
ap

er
-I

600 468  78.00 650 428  65.85 1350 1015  75.185  219.03 

Tr
ai

n
ed

N
o

v-
2

0

Yes -- --

51 108

Nitu Bhue 

D/o-Manoranjna Bhue 

At-Amalipali 

Po-Paharsrigida 

Ps-Attabira 

B
ar

ga
rh

86
58

04
71

72

Fe
m

al
e

ST

05
-0

7-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 331  55.17 600 368  61.33 1350 1076  79.704  196.20 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

13
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C
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n
ta
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o

+2 Arts / Commerce

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

52 110

Rudranarayan Mishra 

S/o-Prafulla Kumar Mishra 

At-Gobindapur 

Po-Gadadhar Prasad 

Ps-Itamati 

N
ay

ag
ar

h

70
08

93
69

35

M
al

e

U
R

10
-0

7-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 423  70.50 600 372  62.00 1350 1218  90.222  222.72 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-2
0

Yes -- --

53 111

Jhunurani Jhankar 

D/o-Chandramani Jhankar 

At-Rugudigora Po-Rushibandha

Ps-Manamunda

B
o

u
d

h
 

86
58

71
94

15

Fe
m

al
e

ST

08
-0

3-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 317  52.83 600 339  56.50 1350 1057  78.296  187.63 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

54 112

Niranjan Mallik

S/o-Nabin Mallik 

At-Managalmunda 

Po-Sangochhapada Ps-Baunsuni 

B
o

u
d

h
 

78
94

58
11

96

M
al

e

ST

06
-0

7-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 221  36.83 600 409  68.17 1350 1107  82.000  187.00 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
p

r-
2

1

Yes -- --

55 115

Tikeswar Sahu

S/o-Radheshyam Sahu

At-Dangaghat 

Po-Dumerpita 

Ps-Balangir 

B
al

an
gi

r 

93
37

60
32

23

M
al

e

SE
B

C

15
-0

6-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 407  67.83 600 404  67.33 1350 1059  78.444  213.61 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

56 118

Akash Dalabehera 

S/o-Rabi Dalabehera 

At-Baghamunda Po-Barapadar 

Ps-Manamunda 

B
o

u
d

h
 

93
37

39
58

66

M
al

e

SE
B

C

02
-0

9-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 482  80.33 600 417  69.50 1350 1026  76.000  225.83 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

57 120

Utkalmani Sahu 

S/o-Rohita Sahu 

At-Nuagarh

Po-Nuagarh Ps-Bhatli B
ar

ag
ar

h
 

90
78

29
33

96

M
al

e

SE
B

C

23
-0

9-
1

99
7

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 465  77.50 600 452  75.33 1350 1091  80.815  233.65 

Tr
ai

n
ed

N
o

v-
2

0

Yes -- --

58 122

Prajna Parmita Sahu 

D/o-Gopinath Sahu 

At-Jagati Po-Jagati 

Ps-Boudh 

B
o

u
d

h
 

97
77

11
97

78

Fe
m

al
e

SE
B

C

27
-0

5-
19

97

20

P
ap

er
-I

600 379  63.17 600 401  66.83 1350 1083  80.222  210.22 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

59 124

Bidyadhara Naik 

S/o-Netrananda Naik 

At-Khamaripada Po-Khamaripada Ps-

Boudh 

B
o

u
d

h
 

97
77

47
17

48

M
al

e

SC

1
7-

0
4-

1
99

6

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 411  68.50 600 378  63.00 1350 1059  78.444  209.94 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes -- --

60 131

Soubhagya Manjari Pradhan 

D/o-Krushna Chandra Pradhan 

At-Badakumari Po-Badakumari 

Ps-Bolagarh 

K
h

o
rd

h
a 

73
77

10
01

84

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

02
-0

7-
19

90

27

P
ap

er
-I

750 393  52.40 600 341  56.83 1600 1135  70.938  180.17 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

9

Yes -- --

14
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C
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n
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D
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o

f 
B
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61 137

Santosh Kumar Malik 

S/o-Balaram Malik 

At-Chabishpada 

Po-Chabishpada Sasan Ps-Tihidi 

B
h

ad
ra

k 

78
73

87
44

64

M
al

e

SC

28
-0

2-
19

96

21

P
ap

er
-I

600 391  65.17 600 356  59.33 1350 1082  80.148  204.65 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-1
9

Yes -- --

62 141

Ashalata Majhi 

D/o-Surendra Majhi 

At-Meripur

Po-Basudevpur Ps-Mahanga 

C
u

tt
ac

k 

70
77

58
28

96

Fe
m

al
e

SC

16
-0

6-
19

93

24

P
ap

er
-I

600 470  78.33 600 342  57.00 1350 1148  85.037  220.37 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-1
8

Yes -- --

63 144

Chinmayee Hota 

D/o-Dhaneswar Hota 

At-Khalidhip Po-Karadibandha 

Ps-Badamba 

C
u

tt
ac

k 

82
60

32
96

24

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

12
-0

6-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 460  76.67 600 414  69.00 1350 1060  78.519  224.19 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
u

g-
1

8

Yes -- --

64 147

Dushasana Bhoi 

S/o-Suru Bhoi At-Haripur 

Po-Lokapada Ps-Manamunda B
o

u
d

h
 

78
94

91
40

80

M
al

e

SC

18
-0

4-
19

81
36

P
ap

er
-I

750 524  69.87 900 587  65.22 1250 692  55.360  190.45 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

65 148

Manoj Kumar Satapathy 

S/o-Bidyadhar Satapathy 

At-Bholanuagaon Po-Sailong 

Ps-Ghasipura K
eo

n
jh

ar

M
al

e

U
R

25
-0

5-
19

86

31
P

ap
er

-I
750 390  52.00 900 464  51.56           -     103.56 

U
n

-T
ra

in
ed

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes Yes
PH 

45%

66 155

Debasish Das 

S/o-Ganesh Das 

At-Kholamuhan Po-Sial 

Ps-Krushnaprasad 

P
u

ri
 

97
76

76
22

52

M
al

e

SC

22
-0

7
-1

99
4

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 381  63.50 600 426  71.00 1350 1014  75.111  209.61 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-1
9

Yes -- --

67 160

Anita Meher 

W/o-Ranjan Kumar Meher 

At-Baunsuni Po-Baunsuni 

Ps-Baunsuni 

B
o

u
d

h
 

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

04
-1

0
-1

99
4

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 369  61.50 600 360  60.00 1350 1122  83.111  204.61 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

68 163

Umesh Chandra Nayak 

S/o-Ramachandra Nayak 

At-Satabandhuli Po-Nuagaon 

Ps-Athamallik

A
n

gu
l 

95
56

19
61

16

M
al

e

ST

20
-0

9-
2

01
1

6

P
ap

er
-I

750 373  49.73 600 283  47.17 1350 990  73.333  170.23 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ju
l-

1
9

Yes -- --

69 172

Debananda Nag 

S/o-Krishna Chandra Nag 

At- Daincha Po- Daincha 

Ps-Rairkhol Sa
m

b
al

p
u

r 

94
39

30
39

90

M
al

e

SC

16
-0

7-
19

85

32

P
ap

er
-I

750 348  46.40 900 411  45.67 1350 1082  80.148  172.22 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

70 179

Prasanta Kumar Malik S/o-Kailash 

Malik At-KhandasPo-Jhalapada Ps-

Jajpur Sadar Ja
jp

u
r 

94
38

83
1

86
8

M
al

e

SC

06
-0

3-
19

94

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 389  64.83 600 396  66.00 1350 985  72.963  203.80 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-1
8

Yes -- --

15
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o
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71 180

Jayadev Banka 

S/o-Anadi Banka 

At-Mahalai Po-Mahalai 

Ps-Tusura 

B
o

la
n

gi
r 

91
78

54
45

88

M
al

e

SE
B

C

05
-0

7-
19

80

37

P
ap

er
-I

750 305  40.67 900 368  40.89 1600 1089  68.063  149.62 

Tr
ai

n
ed

O
ct

-1
9

Yes -- --

72 181

Laxmidhar Behera 

S/o-Biswanath Behera 

At-Baigunia Po-Baigunia 

Ps-Fategarh N
ay

ag
ar

h
 

75
04

05
89

49

M
al

e

SC

20
-0

7-
19

95

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 415  69.17 600 408  68.00 1350 1080  80.000  217.17 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-1
9

Yes -- --

73 183

Suranjan Behera S/o-Arun Kumar 

Behera At-Gunapur Po-Baliapal Ps-

Baliapal 

B
al

es
w

ar

96
58

57
43

54

M
al

e

SE
B

C

02
-0

6-
19

91

26

P
ap

er
-I

750 578  77.07 600 394  65.67 1350 1062  78.667  221.40 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

74 188

Prakash Chandra Behera 

S/o-Dhadi Behera 

At-Denua Po-Alipingala 

Ps-Nimapada 

P
u

ri
 

76
53

95
83

15

M
al

e

SC

20
-0

1-
19

83
34

P
ap

er
-I

750 319  42.53 600 288  48.00 2500 2004  80.160  170.69 

Tr
ai

n
ed

A
p

r-
2

1

Yes -- --

75 191

Sasmita Mahapatra 

W/o-Arun Kumar Mahapatra 

At-Kapileswar Nagar 

Po-Baragarh Ps-Baragarh B
ar

ag
ar

h
 

80
18

87
53

27

Fe
m

al
e

U
R

27
-0

4-
19

96

21
P

ap
er

-I
600 453  75.50 600 395  65.83 1350 1180  87.407  228.74 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Se
p

-1
9

Yes -- --

76 200

Siba Prasad Tarai

S/o-Padmanav Tarai 

At-Alada, Jaleswarpur 

Po-Korai Ps-Korai 

Ja
jp

u
r 

94
37

53
07

40

M
al

e

SC

11
-0

1
-1

99
3

24

P
ap

er
-I

800 342  42.75 600 345  57.50 1350 1098  81.333  181.58 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Fe
b

-2
0

Yes -- --

77 203

Rohita Puta 

S/o-Kantha Puta 

At-Dedhenmal Po-Ambagaon 

Ps-Kantamal 

B
o

u
d

h
 

97
77

67
45

50

M
al

e

ST

04
-0

2
-1

99
4

23

P
ap

er
-I

600 298  49.67 600 327  54.50 1350 1042  77.185  181.35 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes --
PH-

40%

78 205

Sarbeswar Behera

S/o-Dhaneswar Behera

At-Rahan Po-Rahan Ps-Balikuda 

Ja
ga

ts
in

gh
p

u
r

95
56

15
81

70

M
al

e

SC

19
-0

5-
1

98
2

35

P
ap

er
-I

750 377  50.27 900 447  49.67 2500 1886  75.440  175.37 

Tr
ai

n
ed

D
ec

-2
0

Yes -- --

79 206

Santosh Naik

S/o-Anath Naik

At-Chandanpur 

Po-Bhagabanpur Ps-Brahmagiri

P
u

ri
 

99
37

51
29

13

M
al

e

SC

02
-0

8
-1

99
5

22

P
ap

er
-I

600 344  57.33 650 379  58.31 2500 1693  67.720  183.36 

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ja
n

-2
0

Yes -- --

16
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1 16

Prasanta Kumar Sethy

S/o-Shiba Kumar Sethy

At-Podhakhal

Po-Bahira

Ps-Baunsuni

B
o

u
d

h

78
94

99
59

82

M
al

e

SC

2
7

-0
7

-1
9

8
6

31

P
ap

er
-I

I

750 377  50.27 1400 633  45.21 1200 845  70.42 

G
au

h
at

i  

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

1
6

5
.9

0

Tr
ai

n
ed

 

Fe
b

-2
0

Yes -- --

2

64 Bichitra Mahanandia 

S/o-Basistha Mahanandia 

At-Pitabari, Po-Pakanagaon 

Ps-Sadar Phulbani 

K
an

d
h

am
al

94
39

54
42

51

M
al

e

SC

1
2

-0
7

-1
9

8
7

30

P
ap

er
-I

I

750 483  64.40 1200 885  73.75 1000 737  73.70 

C
C

H
 U

n
iv

er
si

ty
, 

M
ee

ru
t

2
1

1
.8

5

Tr
ai

n
ed

 

D
ec

-2
0

Yes -- --

3

75 Sangram Kumar Das

S/o-Gola Das At-Sahaspur 

Po-Erabanka, Ps-Jajpur Sadar Ja
jp

u
r

7.
75

1E
+0

9

M
al

e

SC

0
9

-0
5

-1
9

9
0

27

P
ap

er
-I

I

750 388  51.73 1800 885  49.17 1000 530  53.00 

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

 

o
f 

Ja
m

m
u

1
5

3
.9

0

Tr
ai

n
ed

 

M
ay

-1
8

Yes -- --

4

156 Garjan Nayak 

S/o-Dola Nayak 

At-Jubarajpur 

Po-Badabandha 

Ps-Purunakatak 

B
o

u
d

h

80
18

34
14

30

M
al

e

ST

1
8

-0
4

-1
9

8
5

32

P
ap

er
-I

I

750 327  43.60 1400 576  41.14 1200 932  77.67 

A
n

d
h

ra
 

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

 

1
6

2
.4

1

Tr
ai

n
ed

 

Ja
n

-2
1

Yes -- --

5 158

Mangulu Charan Sethi 

S/o-Surendra Kumar Sethi 

At-Baradi Po-Soarada 

Ps-Soarada 

G
an

ja
m

9
85

36
42

07
6

M
al

e

SC

0
3

-0
5

-1
9

8
5

32

P
ap

er
-I

I

600 268  44.67 1400 760  54.29 1200 885  73.75 

A
n

d
h

ar
a 

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

 

1
7

2
.7

0

Tr
ai

n
ed

 

Ju
l-

1
9

Yes -- --

6 167

Krushna Behera 

S/o-Nabadhar Behera 

At-Kholamuhan 

Po-Sial Ps-Krushnaprasad 

P
u

ri
 

7
38

15
25

23
4

M
al

e

SC

0
5

-0
6

-1
9

9
4

23

P
ap

er
-I

I

600 350  58.33 1800 1025  56.94 2200 1713  77.86 

N
ag

ar
ju

n
 

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

 

1
9

3
.1

4

Tr
ai
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At-Sarasara, Po-Sarasara,Ps-Boudh 

B
o

u
d

h
 

9
9

3
7

8
7

7
3

4
7

M
al

e

SE
B

C

0
2

-0
7

-1
9

9
1

26
P

ap
er

-I
I
750 378  50.40 1800 932     51.78 1000 718    71.80 

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

 o
f 

K
as

h
m

ir
 

1
7

3
.9

8

Tr
ai

n
ed

Ju
l-

2
0

Yes -- --

5 82

Bhagirathi Sahoo

S/o- Udaynath Sahoo

At-Badhipatna Po-Narendrapur 
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